
 
 

 Choice of Sweets  
Served with Custard, Cream or Ice Cream 

 
 

Lemon Posset 
 

Coffee Semifreddo 
 

Sticky Toffee Pudding  
 

Raspberry Meringue  
 

Iced Ginger Parfait 
 

A Selection of Ice Cream   
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, 

St. Clements, Nutty Toffee, Ginger, 
 Mint Chocolate Chip, Espresso, 

Goats Milk Vanilla, Goats Milk Raspberry Swirl 
Diabetic Vanilla, Diabetic Strawberry 

 
Dessert Wine  

 

Brown Bros.  
Orange Muscat & 

Flora  
 

Elysium 
Black Muscat 2005 

 
Mitchell 

Noble Semillon, 
2006 

 
Tokay  

Pinot Gris 1989 

125ml Glass 
 

£5.75 
 
 

£8.75 
 
 

£7.75 
 
 
 
 

½ Bottle 
 

£12.85 
 
 

£19.75 
 
 

£14.75 
 

 
£45.75 


