

Choice of Sweets Served with Custard, Cream or Ice Cream

Lemon Posset

Coffee Semifreddo

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Raspberry Meringue

Iced Ginger Parfait

A Selection of Ice Cream

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, St. Clements, Nutty Toffee, Ginger, Mint Chocolate Chip, Espresso, Goats Milk Vanilla, Goats Milk Raspberry Swirl Diabetic Vanilla, Diabetic Strawberry

	Dessert Wine	
Brown Bros.	125ml Glass	½ Bottle
Orange Muscat & Flora	£5.75	£12.85
Elysium Black Muscat 2005	£8.75	£19.75
Mitchell Noble Semillon, 2006	£7.75	£14.75
Tokay Pinot Gris 1989		£45.75